

LIC Housing Finance Ltd

JEEVAN PRAKASH, 7TH FLOOR, 25, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG DELHI-110001 DELHI

To,

Mr/Ms. SACHIN AGGARWAL

Date: 25/01/2022

NEHA AGGARWAL

Flat No.WZ-B-60, OLD NO-44, NEW NO-A-82, 3RD FLOOR, WITH ROOF RIGHT, KH NO-440, VILL SALEEMPUR MAZRA MADIPUR RISHI NAGAR, SHAKUR BASTI, DELHI, DELHI - 110034

Re. Statement of your Loan A/c 310100007733, Appl. No. :3101011209

Dear Sir/Madam,

This letter acknowledges the receipt/payments of the under noted amounts received from : 01/2021 to 01/2022

Date Loan	Dues From - To	Amounts Received	Amounts Adjusted	O/S Loan
10/02/2021 S.No.184911324	02/2021- 02/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 17252.73 17806.27	27,35,874.09
10/03/2021 S.No.186478108	03/2021- 03/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 17389.81 17669.19	27,18,484.28
10/04/2021 S.No.188027505	04/2021- 04/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 17502.12 17556.88	27,00,982.16
10/05/2021 S.No.189407070	05/2021- 05/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 17615.16 17443.84	26,83,367.00
10/06/2021 S.No.190973651	06/2021- 06/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 17728.92 17330.08	26,65,638.08
10/07/2021 S.No.192498028	07/2021- 07/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 17843.42 17215.58	26,47,794.66
10/08/2021 S.No.194076943	08/2021- 08/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 17958.66 17100.34	26,29,836.00
10/09/2021 S.No.195641928	09/2021- 09/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 18074.64 16984.36	26,11,761.36
10/10/2021 S.No.197362632	10/2021- 10/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 18191.37 16867.63	25,93,569.99
10/11/2021 S.No.198837624	11/2021- 11/2021	Nach HDFC BANK LTD.	35059.00 Principal EMI-Int 18308.86 16750.14	25,75,261.13
29/11/2021	11/2021-	Cheque	500000.00 Principal	20,75,261.13



S.No.199764001 11/2021

No.055146  
ICICI BANK

10/12/2021	12/2021-	Nach	35059.00	Principal	19594.92	20,55,666.21
S.No.200930521	12/2021	HDFC BANK LTD.		EMI-Int	15464.08	

10/01/2022	01/2022-	Nach	35059.00	Principal	21782.82	20,33,883.39
S.No.202030344	01/2022	HDFC BANK LTD.		EMI-Int	13276.18	

Thanking you and assuring of our best services always.

Yours faithfully

Area Manager

